Baldwin Park Elementary Clubs
BPE offers a variety of clubs for your child(children) to have exciting experiences. Please refer to the table below to see what is offered for the different grade levels and who to contact for more information.

	Club Name
	Grade
	Days/Time
	Location
	Contact
	Registration Info

	Baldwin Park Sponsored Clubs

	National Elementary Honor Society (NEHS)
	4th/5th 
	2X/month on Friday
8:00-8:45 am
TBD
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Room 234
	Samantha Welsh
Samantha.welsh@ocps.net    Mary Cozeck
Mary.Cozeck@ocps.net

	Paper application

	STEM (Science, Technology, Engineering, Math)
	4th/5th 
	TBD
	226

	Jessica Krell
Jessica.krell@ocps.net
 
	Online application and essay
http://tinyurl.com/ydy7hbbj    

	Art Club
	4th/5th 
	Every Tuesday
3:00-4:00 pm
TBD 
	102
(meet in 102)
	Beki Linville
Rebecca.linville@ocps.net 
 
	Paper application

	Sunshine State Book Club
	3-5
	TBD
	LC917/236
(meet in room)
	
Sherry Genovese
Sherry.genovese@ocps.net   
	Online application  
https://goo.gl/forms/nqVaGrBmoqOPhMBJ2

	Yearbook Club
	5th 
	Every Monday
3:15-4:00 pm
TBD
	Upstairs computer lab
	Sarah Del Rio
Sarah.delrio@ocps.net
  
	Paper application/committee decision

	Mathlete
	3-5
	
Ongoing
	236
	Anna Rose
Anna.rose@ocps.net
	Paper application


	Club NameSee back for more

	Grade 
	Days/Time
	Location
	Contact
	Registration Info

	Outside Organization Sponsored Clubs

	Petite Palette
	K-5th 
	Art-Every Mon/Wed 
2:00-3:30 pm (W)
3:00-4:00 pm (M)
TBD
	102
(meet under stairs)
	Heidi Lifrage
321-277-5819
heidilifrage@yahoo.com 
	Paper registration
www.heidilifrage.com  
click Art Lego link

	Petite Palette
	K-5th
	Cooking
Fri
3:00-4:30
TBD
	102
(meet under stairs)
	Heidi Lifrage
321-277-5819
heidilifrage@yahoo.com
	Paper registration
www.heidilifrage.com  
click Art Lego link

	Orlando City
Soccer
	
	Tuesday/Thurs
09/01/20-12/17/2020
3:15-4:15 p.m.
	Basketball Court/field
	Orlando City After School
407-728-3789
	info@orlandocityafterschool.com

	TGB Premier Tennis
	K-5
	Thursdays
09/03/20-10/08/20
3:00-4:15 p.m.

	Basketball Court
	Michelle Bower
703-340-6310
	http://orlando.playtga.com/orlando

	Irish Dance
	K-5
	Wednesday
September 9-Dec 20,2020
	Pavilion
	Amanda Finnegan
321-370-8097
	https://www.finneganacademy.org/
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